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DEPARTMENT OF ATHLETICS 
Springdale High School 

501 Butler Road  
Springdale, PA  15144 

 
Girls Basketball 

2020-2021 
 
Day Date Opponent Site Time    
Fri. 01-08-21 Highlands Away 7:00 p.m.    
Mon. 01-11-21 Winchester Thurston* Away 7:00 p.m.     
Fri. 01-14-21 Frazier Away 5:30 p.m.    
Mon. 01-18-21 Apollo-Ridge*   Away 6:00/7:30 p.m.   
Thur. 01-21-21 Cornell Home 7:00 p.m.  
Mon. 01-25-21 St. Joseph Away 6:00/7:30 p.m.   
Tue. 01-26-21 Northgate Home 6:00 p.m.    
Thur. 01-28-21 Greensburg Central Catholic*  Away 6:00/7:30 p.m.  
Mon. 02-01-21 Jeannette* (Varsity Only)  Home 6:00 p.m.  
Tue. 02-02-21 St. Joseph’s (JV Only) Home 3:30 p.m. 
Wed.  02-03-21 Nazareth Prep. Home 6:00 p.m.  
Thur. 02-04-21 Winchester Thurston*   Home 7:00 p.m. 
Sat. 02-06-21 Union Area Away 2:30 p.m.    
Mon. 02-08-21 Carrick Home 6:00/7:30 p.m. 
Wed. 02-10-21 Greensburg Central Catholic* Home 6:00/7:30 p.m.   
Thur. 02-11-21 Apollo-Ridge* Home 6:00/7:30 p.m. 
Tue. 02-16-21 Valley Home 7:00 p.m. 
Thu. 02-18-21 Jeannette* (Varsity Only) Away 6:00 p.m.    
Sat. 02-20-21 St. Joseph’s (JV Only) Away 2:00 p.m.    
Mon. 02-22-21 Leechburg (Senior Night) Home 7:00 p.m. 
Tue. 02-23-21 Riverview Away 7:00 p.m.    
Thur. 02-25-21 Aquinas Academy Away 6:00/7:30 p.m.   
 
*Section 4AA 
 
Sites: 
Apollo-Ridge            High School, 1825 State Route 56, Spring Church 15686    
Aquinas Academy            High School, 2308 West Hardies Road, Gibsonia 15044   
Frazier             High School, 142 Constitution Street, Perryopolis 15473 
Greensburg Central Catholic          High School, 911 Armory Drive, Greensburg 15601  
Highlands             High School, 1500 Pacific Avenue, Natrona Heights 15065 
Jeannette                       High School, 800 Florida Avenue, Jeannette 15644 
Riverview             High School, 100 Hulton Road, Oakmont 15139 
St. Joseph             High School, 800 Montana Avenue, Natrona Heights 15065  
Union Area            High School, 2106 Camden Avenue, New Castle 16101  
Valley             High School, 703 Stevenson Boulevard, New Kensington 15068 
Winchester Thurston            555 Morewood Avenue, Pittsburgh 15213   
 


